Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
Online access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the
option to create an electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!, a menu-driven
database system.  The INTERNET address to GSA Advantage! is: GSAAdvantage.gov.
SAFETY SURFACING
FSC GROUP: 78 Sports, Promotional, Outdoor, Recreation, Trophies and
Signs (SPORTS)

NO
Depth UOI
Product
Description
Commercial
List Price
MFC
Discount
MFC
Price
GSA
Discount
GSA
Price
Warranty
192 09 AL2.0/1000 2.0 1,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 10.92$           7.32% 10.12$ 11.5% 9.66$    5 yr Limited
192 09 AR2.0/1000 2.0 1,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 9.38$             7.32% 8.69$   11.5% 8.30$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP2.0/1000 2.0 1,000 sq ft RI Supreme 14.30$           7.32% 13.25$ 11.5% 12.65$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL2.0/2000 2.0 2,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 10.56$           7.32% 9.79$   11.5% 9.35$    5 yr Limited
192 09 AR2.0/2000 2.0 2,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 9.03$             7.32% 8.37$   11.5% 7.99$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP2.0/2000 2.0 2,000 sq ft RI Supreme 13.95$           7.32% 12.93$ 11.5% 12.34$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL2.0/3000 2.0 3,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 10.30$           7.32% 9.55$   11.5% 9.12$    5 yr Limited
192 09 AR2.0/3000 2.0 3,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 8.77$             7.32% 8.13$   11.5% 7.75$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP2.0/3000 2.0 3,000 sq ft RI Supreme 13.69$           7.32% 12.69$ 11.5% 12.11$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL2.5/1000 2.5 1,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 11.59$           7.32% 10.74$ 11.5% 10.25$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AR2.5/1000 2.5 1,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 10.10$           7.32% 9.36$   11.5% 8.93$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP2.5/1000 2.5 1,000 sq ft RI Supreme 14.95$           7.32% 13.86$ 11.5% 13.23$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL2.5/2000 2.5 2,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 11.23$           7.32% 10.41$ 11.5% 9.95$    5 yr Limited
192 09 AR2.5/2000 2.5 2,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 9.75$             7.32% 9.03$   11.5% 8.63$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP2.5/2000 2.5 2,000 sq ft RI Supreme 14.60$           7.32% 13.53$ 11.5% 12.92$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL2.5/3000 2.5 3,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 10.97$           7.32% 10.17$ 11.5% 9.71$    5 yr Limited
192 09 AR2.5/3000 2.5 3,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 9.49$             7.32% 8.79$   11.5% 8.39$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP2.5/3000 2.5 3,000 sq ft RI Supreme 14.34$           7.32% 13.29$ 11.5% 12.69$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL3.0/1000 3.0 1,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 12.04$           7.32% 11.15$ 11.5% 11.07$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AR3.0/1000 3.0 1,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 10.56$           7.32% 9.79$   11.5% 9.71$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP3.0/1000 3.0 1,000 sq ft RI Supreme 15.35$           7.32% 14.23$ 11.5% 14.12$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL3.0/2000 3.0 2,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 11.68$           7.32% 10.83$ 11.5% 10.34$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AR3.0/2000 3.0 2,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 10.21$           7.32% 9.46$   11.5% 9.04$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP3.0/2000 3.0 2,000 sq ft RI Supreme 15.00$           7.32% 13.90$ 11.5% 13.28$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL3.0/3000 3.0 3,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 11.42$           7.32% 10.59$ 11.5% 10.51$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AR3.0/3000 3.0 3,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 9.95$             7.32% 9.22$   11.5% 9.16$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP3.0/3000 3.0 3,000 sq ft RI Supreme 14.74$           7.32% 13.66$ 11.5% 13.56$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL3.5/1000 3.5 1,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 12.64$           7.32% 11.71$ 11.5% 11.19$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AR3.5/1000 3.5 1,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 11.20$           7.32% 10.38$ 11.5% 9.91$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP3.5/1000 3.5 1,000 sq ft RI Supreme 15.89$           7.32% 14.73$ 11.5% 14.07$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL3.5/2000 3.5 2,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 12.28$           7.32% 11.38$ 11.5% 10.87$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AR3.5/2000 3.5 2,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 10.84$           7.32% 10.05$ 11.5% 9.59$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP3.5/2000 3.5 2,000 sq ft RI Supreme 15.54$           7.32% 14.40$ 11.5% 13.76$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL3.5/3000 3.5 3,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 12.02$           7.32% 11.14$ 11.5% 10.64$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AR3.5/3000 3.5 3,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 10.58$           7.32% 9.81$   11.5% 9.37$    5 yr Limited
192 09 SP3.5/3000 3.5 3,000 sq ft RI Supreme 15.28$           7.32% 14.16$ 11.5% 13.52$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL4.0/1000 4.0 1,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 13.23$           7.32% 12.26$ 11.5% 11.71$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AR4.0/1000 4.0 1,000 sq ft RI Aromatic 11.85$           7.32% 10.98$ 11.5% 10.49$  5 yr Limited
192 09 SP4.0/1000 4.0 1,000 sq ft RI Supreme 16.44$           7.32% 15.23$ 11.5% 14.55$  5 yr Limited
192 09 AL4.0/2000 4.0 2,000 sq ft RI Aliphatic 12.87$           7.32% 11.93$ 11.5% 11.40$  5 yr Limited